2025 Taylor County Sheriff and Constable Fee Schedule

Fee Type

County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts
County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

County District & Justice Courts

Warrants

Warrants

Service Documents

All Service Documents Not Specified
Citation

Citation For Eviction
Citation By Publication
(plus cost of publication)

Notice
Notice by Publication
(plus cost of certified mail & publication)

Certified Mail (service by)
Order of Sale
Precept to Serve
Scire Facias
Subpoena

Subpoena Duces Tecum
Subpoena
(Issued S Days Or Less From Court Date)

Summons

Temporary Restraining Order

Temporary Restraining Order with Vacate Order

Included
Temporary Ex Parte Protective Order

Protective Order
Order of Retrieval -
PLUS : per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -

Executing Warrants
Distress Warrant -
PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -

Fee Amount

$75.00
$80.00
$80.00

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
$200.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$100.00
$75.00
$75.00

$125.00
$75.00

$125.00
$150.00
$40.00

$75.00
$150.00
$40.00



Fee Type
Writs
Writs
Writs

Writs
Writs
Writs
Writs
Writs

Writs
Writs

Writs

Writs

Writs

Writs

Writs
Miscellaneous Fees
Miscellaneous Fees

Miscellaneous Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Miscellaneous Fees
Miscellaneous Fees

Livestock Estray Fees

Livestock Estray Fees

Service Documents
All Other Writs Not Specified
Writ of Attachment

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Execution -
Additional Charge for seizure of Real/Personal Property -

Writ of Assistance for Repo of Aircraft
Writ of Commitment (Mental)
Writ of Habeas Corpus

Writ of Injunction
Writ of Possession
PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -
Writ of Possession with Eviction (Motor/Mobile/Manufactured Home) -
PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -
Writ of Possession without Eviction (Motor/Mobile/Manufactured Home) -
PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -

Writ of Re-Entry (Justice Court Only)
Writ of Sequestration
Writ of Attachment with Transport to Another Jurisdiction
Writ of Turnover
Bailiff Fee
Forcible Detainer

Forcible Entry

Executing a Bill of Sale to Each Purchaser of Personal Property

Under Execution of Order of Sale
Executing a Deed to Each Purchaser of Real Estate Under Execution
of Order of Sale

Posting Written Notices in Public Places as May be Required by

Law, Each Posting, Each Location
Collection Fee for Each Estray as Required by State Law
PLUS: additional costs of round-up if needed

Boarding & Feeding per day

Fee Amount
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$175.00
$500.00

$500.00
$125.00
$125.00

$75.00

$150.00
$40.00

$500.00
$40.00
$250.00
$40.00

$150.00
$150.00
$700.00
$150.00
$20.00
$80.00
$80.00

$60.00
$60.00
$30.00

$25.00
$10.00



