

2025 Taylor County Sheriff and Constable Fee Schedule

Fee Type	Service Documents	Fee Amount
County District & Justice Courts	All Service Documents Not Specified	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Citation	\$80.00
County District & Justice Courts	Citation For Eviction	\$80.00
County District & Justice Courts	Citation By Publication (plus cost of publication)	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Notice	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Notice by Publication (plus cost of certified mail & publication)	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Certified Mail (service by)	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Order of Sale	\$200.00
County District & Justice Courts	Precept to Serve	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Scire Facias	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Subpoena	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Subpoena Duces Tecum	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Subpoena (Issued 5 Days Or Less From Court Date)	\$100.00
County District & Justice Courts	Summons	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Temporary Restraining Order	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Temporary Restraining Order with Vacate Order Included	\$125.00
County District & Justice Courts	Temporary Ex Parte Protective Order	\$75.00
County District & Justice Courts	Protective Order	\$125.00
County District & Justice Courts	Order of Retrieval -	\$150.00
County District & Justice Courts	PLUS : per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -	\$40.00
Warrants	Executing Warrants	\$75.00
Warrants	Distress Warrant -	\$150.00
Warrants	PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -	\$40.00

Fee Type	Service Documents	Fee Amount
Writs	All Other Writs Not Specified	\$150.00
Writs	Writ of Attachment	\$150.00
Writs	Writ of Garnishment	\$125.00
Writs	Writ of Execution - Additional Charge for seizure of Real/Personal Property -	\$175.00 \$500.00
Writs	Writ of Assistance for Repo of Aircraft	\$500.00
Writs	Writ of Commitment (Mental)	\$125.00
Writs	Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$125.00
Writs	Writ of Injunction	\$75.00
Writs	Writ of Possession	\$150.00
Writs	PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -	\$40.00
Writs	Writ of Possession with Eviction (Motor/Mobile/Manufactured Home) -	\$500.00
Writs	PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -	\$40.00
Writs	Writ of Possession without Eviction (Motor/Mobile/Manufactured Home) -	\$250.00
Writs	PLUS: per hour per Deputy, after 2 hours -	\$40.00
Writs	Writ of Re-Entry (Justice Court Only)	\$150.00
Writs	Writ of Sequestration	\$150.00
Writs	Writ of Attachment with Transport to Another Jurisdiction	\$700.00
Writs	Writ of Turnover	\$150.00
Miscellaneous Fees	Bailiff Fee	\$20.00
Miscellaneous Fees	Forcible Detainer	\$80.00
Miscellaneous Fees	Forcible Entry	\$80.00
Miscellaneous Fees	Executing a Bill of Sale to Each Purchaser of Personal Property Under Execution of Order of Sale	\$60.00
Miscellaneous Fees	Executing a Deed to Each Purchaser of Real Estate Under Execution of Order of Sale	\$60.00
Miscellaneous Fees	Posting Written Notices in Public Places as May be Required by Law, Each Posting, Each Location	\$30.00
Livestock Estray Fees	Collection Fee for Each Estray as Required by State Law PLUS: additional costs of round-up if needed	\$25.00
Livestock Estray Fees	Boarding & Feeding per day	\$10.00